PAST PRESIDENTS

1971-72

1972-73

1973-74

1974-75

1975-76

1976-77

1977-78

1978-79

1979-80

1980-81

1981-82

1982-83

1983-84

1984-85

1985-86

1986-87

1987-88

1988-89

1989-90

1990-91

1991-92

1992-93

1993-94

1994-95

Bill Rasmussen
Doug Jackson
John Standish
Bob Hill

Bill Rasmussen
Pat Butler

Mike O'Rear

Bill Davies
Donald Mc Daniel
Joe Ayarbe
Mary Lou Moser
Alison Benson
Jim Hadwick
Pat Butler

Mary Morrison
Joan Nivens

LD Lovett

Kathy Street
Sandi Guidry
Jim Goldsmith
Cheryl Dickerson
Marilyn Haley
vacant

Kathy Wilson

University of Nevada, Reno
University of Nevada, Reno
University of Nevada, Las Vegas
University of Nevada, Reno
University of Nevada, Reno

Clark County Community College
University of Nevada, Reno

Northern Nevada Community College
Western Nevada Community College
Truckee Meadows Community College
Chancellor's Office

University of Nevada, Reno

Northern Nevada Community College
Clark County Community College
Morrison College

Northern Nevada Community College
Truckee Meadows Community College
University of Nevada, Las Vegas
University of Nevada, Reno
University of Nevada, Las Vegas
University of Nevada, Las Vegas

Community College of Southern Nevada

University of Nevada, Las Vegas



1995-96

1996-97

1997-98

1998-99

1999-2000

2000-01

2001-02

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

2006-07

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

Jim Hadwick

Barbara Hall-Bellows

Mona Concha Buckheart

Chemene Crawford

Paige Hurley

Al Camp

Laura Whitelaw
Marsha Dupree
Marsha Dupree
Jackie Carroll
Renee Davis
Christina Twelves
Nick Boschert
Tina Holcombe
Lori Tiede

Neil Woolf
Scott Nielson
Breena Conlin
Scott Nielson
Jesse Stasher
Scott Nielson
Tawny Crum

Sandi Guidry

Western Nevada Community College
University of Nevada, Reno

Truckee Meadows Community College
Community College of Southern Nevada
Truckee Meadows Community College
Western Nevada Community College
Western Nevada Community College
University of Nevada, Reno

University of Nevada, Reno

University of Phoenix

Truckee Meadows Community College
Nevada State College

University of Nevada, Reno

College of Southern Nevada

Western Nevada College

Nevada State College

Great Basin College

Prospect Education

Great Basin College

Roseman University of Health Science
Great Basin College

Great Basin College

University of Nevada, Reno



