PAST PRESIDENTS

1971-72	Bill Rasmussen	University of Nevada, Reno
1972-73	Doug Jackson	University of Nevada, Reno
1973-74	John Standish	University of Nevada, Las Vegas
1974-75	Bob Hill	University of Nevada, Reno
1975-76	Bill Rasmussen	University of Nevada, Reno
1976-77	Pat Butler	Clark County Community College
1977-78	Mike O'Rear	University of Nevada, Reno
1978-79	Bill Davies	Northern Nevada Community College
1979-80	Donald Mc Daniel	Western Nevada Community College
1980-81	Joe Ayarbe	Truckee Meadows Community College
1981-82	Mary Lou Moser	Chancellor's Office
1982-83	Alison Benson	University of Nevada, Reno
1983-84	Jim Hadwick	Northern Nevada Community College
1984-85	Pat Butler	Clark County Community College
1985-86	Mary Morrison	Morrison College
1986-87	Joan Nivens	Northern Nevada Community College
1987-88	LD Lovett	Truckee Meadows Community College
1988-89	Kathy Street	University of Nevada, Las Vegas
1989-90	Sandi Guidry	University of Nevada, Reno
1990-91	Jim Goldsmith	University of Nevada, Las Vegas
1991-92	Cheryl Dickerson	University of Nevada, Las Vegas
1992-93	Marilyn Haley	Community College of Southern Nevada
1993-94	vacant	
1994-95	Kathy Wilson	University of Nevada, Las Vegas

1995-96	Jim Hadwick	Western Nevada Community College
1996-97	Barbara Hall-Bellows	University of Nevada, Reno
1997-98	Mona Concha Buckheart	Truckee Meadows Community College
1998-99	Chemene Crawford	Community College of Southern Nevada
1999-2000	Paige Hurley	Truckee Meadows Community College
2000-01	Al Camp	Western Nevada Community College
2001-02	Laura Whitelaw	Western Nevada Community College
2002-03	Marsha Dupree	University of Nevada, Reno
2003-04	Marsha Dupree	University of Nevada, Reno
2004-05	Jackie Carroll	University of Phoenix
2005-06	Renee Davis	Truckee Meadows Community College
2006-07	Christina Twelves	Nevada State College
2007-08	Nick Boschert	University of Nevada, Reno
2008-09	Tina Holcombe	College of Southern Nevada
2009-10	Lori Tiede	Western Nevada College
2010-11	Neil Woolf	Nevada State College
2011-12	Scott Nielson	Great Basin College
2012-13	Breena Conlin	Prospect Education
	Scott Nielson	Great Basin College
2013-14	Jesse Stasher	Roseman University of Health Science
	Scott Nielson	Great Basin College
2014-15	Tawny Crum	Great Basin College
2015-16	Sandi Guidry	University of Nevada, Reno